
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

2.6.3.2 Total number of final year students who appeared for the 

examination conducted by the Institution. 

 

 

 

 
List of Programmes and number of students 

passed and appeared in the final year examination 



 

 

 
 

2.6 Student Performance and Learning Outcomes 

2.6.3 Pass percentage of students (only for Passout students 

of 2021-22) 

  

    

Year Number of students appeared in the examination Pass out of the 

Students 
Pass 

Percentage 

(Year Wise) 

2021-22  

1362 
 

1297 
 

95.23 

2020-21  

1082 
 

1082 
 

100.00 

2019-20  

773 
 

773 
 

100.00 

2018-19  

730 

 

654 

 

89.58 

2017-18  

628 

 

559 

 

89.01 

 
Total 

 

473.82 

  
Average 94.76 

 

 

 


