

सरस्वती विहार, पचपेढ़ी, जबलपुर—482001 (म.प्र.) Saraswati Vihar, Pachpedi, Jabalpur-482001 (M.P.)

(Formerly, University of Jabalpur) (NAAC Accredited Grade "B" University)

2.6.3.2 Total number of final year students who appeared for the examination conducted by the Institution.

List of Programmes and number of students passed and appeared in the final year examination

2.6.3	Pass percentage of students (only for Passout students of 2021-22)		
Year	Number of students appeared in the examination	Pass out of the Students	Pass Percentage (Year Wise)
2021-22	1362	1297	95.23
2020-21	1082	1082	100.00
2019-20	773	773	100.00
2018-19	730	654	89.58
2017-18	628	559	89.01
	Total		473.82
		Average	94.76

Dr. Rashmi Tandon Mishra
Prof Pol. Se, and Exam Controller
Examination and Exam Controller
Bani Durgawat Vish wavidya! aya
Jabai pur

Registrar Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalaya Jabalpur